PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 25162.50
Fixed Charge 3060.00
ED Amount 201.30
TMC 0.00
DPC 959.28
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 25427.95
Prev Outstanding 95927.60
Gross Bill Amount 121455.76

Net Bill Amount :121456

Amount In Words
:One Lakh Twenty-One Thousand
Four Hundred and Fifty-Six Rupees
only

Bill Number : 111201525A010480
Category : CLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 18
Category : CLT
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : SS21966938
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 01-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 01-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 01-OCT-2025
No.